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
Energy efficient. 4bdrm, 2 bath.

1120 E. 8th  $51,500
Affordable home with minimal steps.
Spacious open living room. 2  bdrm.

1810 Harvey Ct  $157,500
This owner is ready to sell. 4 bdrms,
2.5 baths, Extra insulation=low utility bills.

880 Thompson  $129,000
Great family home–4bdrms, 4 baths,
full finished basement & 2 car garage.

850 E. 6th  $78,500
Minimal steps, small yard, full finished
bsmt. Great starter or retirement home.

125 E. Ash  $47,000
Check out this little charmer with 2
bdrms, 1 bath, appliances, no steps.

355 E. Plum “Spectacular”
6 bdrms, 3.5 baths, 3 car attch garage.
Custom built, finest materials & decor.

455 Lawrence Dr.  $75,000
4 bdrm brick. Full basement. Great
location in established neighborhood.

580 S. School  $78,500
3 bdrm, 2 bath, finished basement,
2 car detached garage. Corner lot.

NEW LISTING!
225 S. Cleveland

A win-win opportunity. Live in one &
let the income from the rental home
help make your payments. The main
home offers 4 bedrooms, 2 baths,
fenced yard, an all season office/game
area & it’s move-in ready. Ideal to add
to your investment properties: good in-
come, affordable & great rental his-
tory. Two for One. Call for full details.

REDUCED  SELL...SELL

  

With home mortgage interest rates still low - now is the
time to come check out what options we have available.

You can save money by dropping your current interest
rates with a refinance.

Drop by or call and see what we can do for you today!

THINKING OF REFINANCING OR
PURCHASING THAT NEW HOME???

240 W. 4th, Colby, KS
 785-460-3321

1-866-460-3321

Jacque Golemboski
Mortgage Loan Officer

MEMBER

 FDIC

EQUAL HOUSING

LENDER

NOTICE TO THOMAS

COUNTY TAXPAYERS
It is your responsibility to file your
Personal Property Assessment
with the County Appraiser’s Office
each year.  Reportable items include:
Farm Trucks, Trailers, Mopeds, Dirt
Bikes, ATV’s, Camping Trailers,
Boats, Airplains, Mobile Homes,
Golf Carts, Jet Skis, Snowmobiles,
and Business Equipment  & Fixtures.
Real Estate improvements or
structural changes to buildings
must also be reported.  The filing
deadline is the same for Individuals,
Businesses, and Corporations.
Due date is on or before March 15,
2008.  The deadline will be observed
and penalties imposed as directed
by law.  We don’t like imposing
penalties any more than you like
paying them.  PLEASE FILE
EARLY.  If you previously had
property to declare, the forms were
mailed in January.  Otherwise,
assistance will be provided at the
Appraiser’s Office in the basement
of the Courthouse in Colby from 8
a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday through Fri-
day.

Sunflower
Apartments of

Colby
1170 S. Franklin

Colby, KS 67701

785-460-6349
Office Hours

Monday - Friday
9 am - 1 pm

TDD# (800) 766-3777

Now Leasing!

“This institution is an Equal Opportunity

Provider & Employer”

South Park Apartments

Meadowlark Manor
- Rent based on income -

785-460-6763
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

Auction Auction
Adoption	
Adoption - We promise your new-
born a loving, secure and happy 
home. Full time mom, devoted 
dad. Expenses paid. Please call 
Theresa or John 1-800-484-6765 
Pin #0369.

Couple looking to ADOPT - Happy 
marriage, happy home! Will give 
an infant all the advantages of a 
loving family. Call Meghan /Brad. 
1-800-417-1016. Expenses paid.

Business Opportunity	
ALL CASH CANDY ROUTE. Do 
you earn $800 in a day? Your own 
local candy route. Includes 30 Ma-
chines and Candy. All for $9995. 
1-888-753-3441.

Educational	
Airlines Are Hiring - Train for high 
paying Aviation Maintenance Ca-
reer. FAA approved program. Finan-
cial aid if qualified. Job placement 

Kansas Classified Ad Network Kansas Classified Ad Network Kansas Classified Ad Network

assistance. Call Aviation Institute of 
Maintenance. (888) 349-5387.

Attend College Online from home. 
Medical, business, paralegal, 
criminal justice. Job placement 
assistance. Computer available. 
Financial aid if qualified. SCHEV 
certified. Call 866-858-2121, www.
OnlineTidewaterTech.com.
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